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Support bracket, Bracket for busbars, set every 20 cm, length: 102.4 mm, width: 5.2 mm, number of
positions: 1, color: gray

Why buy this product

 For mounting SK and SKS shield connection clamps

 Can be labeled with zack marker strip and KLM terminal strip markers

 Compact design with 5.2 mm pitch

 For user-friendly shield connection, especially for single and multi-level terminal blocks and devices with a front connection

 The 3 x 10 mm rail can be mounted in the supports vertically, horizontally, and at a 45° angle for optimum conductor placement

 End bracket function

 Parking option for FBS plug-in bridges

Key Commercial Data
Packing unit 10 STK

GTIN

GTIN 4046356592086

Technical data

Dimensions
Length (b) 102.4 mm

Width (a) 5.2 mm

General
Color gray

Material PA

Insulating material PA

Environmental Product Compliance
China RoHS Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e
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Technical data

Environmental Product Compliance
No hazardous substances above threshold values

Drawings

Dimensional drawing

12,965

102,4

8
4

,4

5
4

,4
5

3
6

,8

Phoenix Contact 2018 © - all rights reserved
http://www.phoenixcontact.com

PHOENIX CONTACT GmbH & Co. KG
Flachsmarktstr. 8
32825 Blomberg
Germany
Tel. +49 5235 300
Fax +49 5235 3 41200
http://www.phoenixcontact.com

https://www.phoenixcontact.com/pi/products/3062090
https://www.phoenixcontact.com/pi/products/3062090

